
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Los Mexicanos Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Mike Grieshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 
[ 08569065 

{c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at (c) 10 April 2015 

Signed Date 13 April 2015 

Presenter’s name, MLG Associates 

item) and reference Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 

Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

AOE 
14/04/2015 #334 

COMPANIES HOUSE _ 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Los Mexicanos Limited 

on the 10 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name fA: Ss. Mokke uJ 

Signed A a JAA } 
t 

Signed 

Dated | o/ y-| [Ss 

Signature. Aw Aww Date [2 Kea IS 



Los Mexicanos Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Goodwill 

National Westminster Bank Pic 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Stock 

Cash at Bank 

Rent Deposit 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature A w Mar 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

18,235 0 

(21,773) (21,773) 

(21,773) 

47,080 0 

1,735 0 

5,900 5,900 

9,000 0 

5,900 

Date. be Jelir 



A1 ~ Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

National Westminster Bank Pic deficiency bif 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HSBC Bank Pic 

Directors Loans 

Employees' Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and cailed up capital 

Ordinary £1 shares 

Estimated total (deficiency) / surplus as regards members 

Signature A J pre 

Ghaleo Ltd 
Cheshire, SK10 5JR 

| National Westminster 
Bank 

Plc 
_| 84 Commercial 

Road, 
Swindon, 

SN1 
SNW 

£21,773 
00 

| Debenture 
| 29/03/2014 

| 
21,773 

| 

Peacocks Cena 
Industnal 
£158 

00 
0 

{ Savills UK Ltd 
Bevedere, 

12 Booth 
Street, Manchester, 

M2 
4AW 

£4,435 00 
| 

0 

Seymour 
Taylor 

Audit 
Limited 

Buckngharenve 
w
e
 
Wycombe, 

£0 
00 

0 

Sovereign 
Partners 

Ltd 
| 
3-5 

Islington 
High 

Street, 
Islington, 

London, 
N1 

9LQ 
£383 

00 
| 

0 
| 

TISSL Lite 
c
e
r
t
i
a
n
 

Ree 
eae 

£8000 
0 

Woking 
Borough 

Council 
c
u
o
n
e
e
s
 

Gloucester 
Square, 

Woking, 
Surrey, 

0 

| Avena, 
Fabio 

| 33 Board 
School 

Road, 
Woking, 

Surrey, 
GU21 

5HD 
| 

£1,045 
00 

| 
[ 

| 
o| 

| 
Gurung, 

Miss 
Pratima 

| 
192 

Walton 
Road, 

Woking, 
Surrey, 

GU21 
5DX 

[ 
£752 

40 
| 

I 
| 

0 
| 

| Moreno 
del 

Blanco, 
Ms 

Angeles 
| 5 Thorsden 

[ Valentino, 
Ms 

Rita 
| 33 Board 
